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Direction
Vasco KTC Bus Stop — Polem Goa-Karnataka Border

89 stops

Open route schedule

Vasco KTC Bus Stop

Goa Shipyard

Vaddem Lake

Chikalim Junction

Vidya Mandir School

Airport Residency

Dabolim Airport

Dabolim Bogmalo Cross

MES College

Birla Bits Pilani

Zareer

Zuarinager

Birla

Near Petro Pump, Birla

Govt School,Birla

Upasnaga, Queeny Nagar

Upasnagar

Metastrip

Housing Board - Upasnagar

Verna Birla Bypass

Verna Titan

Route schedule
Vasco KTC Bus Stop — Polem Goa-Karnataka Border

Monday 19:00

Tuesday 19:00

Wednesday 19:00

Thursday 19:00

Friday 19:00

Saturday 19:00

Sunday 19:00

Route info

Direction: Vasco KTC Bus Stop

Stops: 89

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min
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Verna Hotel Maharaja

Verna Pirni

Verna Pirni Jn.

Verna Panchayat

Verna Holy Church

Sonaulim

Hadkant/Bamborde

Verna Agnel Ashram

Near Old Tata Showroom

Rumdi

Carmel College

Nuvem Church

Gorvootti

Margao KTC Bus Stand

Colva Circle

Margao Session Court

Margoa Holy Spirit Church & School

Margao Hospicio

Margao Kamat

Railway Foot Overbridge

Shirvodem Junction

Navelim

Fradilem

Jacknibandh

Dramapur, Navelim

Sirlim Dramapur

Sirlim

Chinchinim, Cuncolim Junction

Danewadi



Pazorkoni

Pazorkoni Workhardt Hospital

Cancnamoddi

Cuncolim

Demani

Balli

Balli Railway Station

Bendordem

Godeval

Paddi

Pisornem

Barcem Market

Polakade

Gulem School

Gullem

Char rasta

Canacona KTC Bus Stand

Cancona Market

Chaudi

Mastimol juction

Police Station, Canacona

Sristhal

Canacona Idc

Batpal

Forest Chk.Post, Bhatpal

Urdfond

Sadolxem

Talpon



Galgibag

Partagal

Parshuram temple

Poigunim

Poinguinim

karay

Mashem

Dhapot

Lolye Jn.

Shelin

Polem Goa-Karnataka Border



Direction
Polem Goa-Karnataka Border — Vasco KTC Bus Stop

89 stops

Open route schedule

Polem Goa-Karnataka Border

Shelin

Lolye Jn.

Dhapot

Mashem

karay

Poinguinim

Poigunim

Parshuram temple

Partagal

Galgibag

Talpon

Sadolxem

Urdfond

Forest Chk.Post, Bhatpal

Batpal

Canacona Idc

Sristhal

Police Station, Canacona

Mastimol juction

Chaudi

Cancona Market

Canacona KTC Bus Stand

Char rasta

Gullem

Route schedule
Polem Goa-Karnataka Border — Vasco KTC Bus Stop

Monday 05:45

Tuesday 05:45

Wednesday 05:45

Thursday 05:45

Friday 05:45

Saturday 05:45

Sunday 05:45

Route info

Direction: Polem Goa-Karnataka Border

Stops: 89

Trip Duration: 3 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/india/public_transit-line-VSD29-1190956422-3427239914


Gulem School

Polakade

Barcem Market

Pisornem

Paddi

Godeval

Bendordem

Balli Railway Station

Balli

Demani

Cuncolim

Cancnamoddi

Pazorkoni Workhardt Hospital

Pazorkoni

Danewadi

Chinchinim, Cuncolim Junction

Sirlim

Sirlim Dramapur

Dramapur, Navelim

Jacknibandh

Fradilem

Navelim

Shirvodem Junction

Railway Foot Overbridge

Margao Kamat

Margao Hospicio

Margoa Holy Spirit Church & School

Margao Session Court



Colva Circle

Margao KTC Bus Stand

Gorvootti

Nuvem Church

Carmel College

Rumdi

Near Old Tata Showroom

Verna Agnel Ashram

Hadkant/Bamborde

Sonaulim

Verna Holy Church

Verna Panchayat

Verna Pirni Jn.

Verna Pirni

Verna Hotel Maharaja

Verna Titan

Verna Birla Bypass

Housing Board - Upasnagar

Metastrip

Upasnagar

Upasnaga, Queeny Nagar

Govt School,Birla

Near Petro Pump, Birla

Birla

Zuarinager

Zareer

Birla Bits Pilani

MES College

Dabolim Bogmalo Cross



Dabolim Airport

Airport Residency

Vidya Mandir School

Chikalim Junction

Vaddem Lake

Goa Shipyard

Vasco KTC Bus Stop

VSD29 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kankon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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